Sedan Rates:

2014 Retail Rate Schedule

All rates originate from Washington, DC Metro Area

One Way Transfer Fees:
Ronald Reagan National Airport (DCA):
Washington Dulles International (IAD):

Baltimore Washington International (BWI):

Client As Directed:

$67.00
$98.00
$130.00

$67.00 per hour (2 hour minimum)

Wait Time Billed at $67.00 per hour, after the 15 minute grace period
Airport Meet and Greet Service at Baggage Claim Included
Airport Parking Fees are additional

Limousine Rates:
6 passenger
Client As Directed

8 passenger
Client As Directed

SUV Rates:
7 passenger
Client As Directed

Mercedes Benz Sprinter:

15 passenger*
Client As Directed

Minibuses:
24 passenger*

DCA
$115.00
$100.00 per hour

$150.00
$115.00 per hour

DCA
$115.00
$77.00 per hour

DCA
$175.00
$80.00 per hour

DCA
$260.00

IAD
$175.00
(3 hour minimum)

$220.00
(3 hour minimum)

IAD
$155.00
(2 hour minimum)

IAD
$225.00
(3 hour minimum)

IAD
$310.00

BWI
$275.00

$330.00

BWI
$180.00

BWI
$275.00

BWI
$330.00

Client As Directed $330.00 for the first four hours, $82.50 each additional hour

32 passenger* $310.00 $360.00 $437.50

Client As Directed $437.50 for the first four hours, $87.50 each additional hour

Above Rates Do Not Include 15% Driver Gratuity or 15% Fuel/Environmental Fee and will be added to your invoice

Coach Buses:
55 passenger* $650.00 $650.00 $650.00
Client As Directed $650.00 for the first four hours $130.00 each additional hour

Coach Bus Rates Do Not Include Driver Gratuity (at your discretion) or 15% Fuel/Environmental Fee and will be added to your invoice
*DC Trip Permit Fee Required for all 15-55 passenger Vehicles (entering DC ONLY) of $50.00 per trip, good for 6 consecutive days of
service

Step-On Tour Guides $320.00 for the first four hours $80.00 each additional hour
On-Site Coordinator $45.00 per hour (2 hour minimum)
o $20.00 Early/Late Fee will be added to sedan, limo, & suv trips between the hours of 11:59PM & 5:59AM
. Wait Time Billed at applicable rate per hour in 15 minute increments, after the 15 minute grace period domestic flight,
hotel, residence or office; 30 minute grace period international flight
Airport Parking Fees and Tolls are additional
Sedans, SUVs, Limos: Airport Meet and Greet Service at Baggage Claim Included
Please contact us for rates originating outside the immediate Washington, DC area
Rates are subject to change/ peak periods or may be subject to minimum hourly charges.
Please contact us for rates our office for rates that originate outside the DC Metro Area Rev. 08/2014

703-933-2600

866-933-2600 Toll-Free
info@fleettransportation.com
www.fleettransportation.com




